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Organization Chart 

April 19, 2023 
 
 Phil Hodge 

State Archaeologist and Director  
Phil.Hodge@tn.gov 

615-687-4776 
Tennessee Archaeological Advisory Council 

11 appointed members 
see website for list 

 

Site File and Review Group 
Jennifer Barnett 

TDEC Cultural Resources Consultant Manager 
Jennifer.Barnett@tn.gov 

615-687-4780 
 

Technical Assistance Group 
Ben Nance 

TDEC Cultural Resources Consultant Manager 
Benjamin.Nance@tn.gov 

615-687-4779 

Site File Curator 
Paige Silcox 

TDEC Cultural Resources Consultant 2 
Paige.Silcox@tn.gov 

615-687-4784 

Site File Curator 
Satin Platt 

TDEC Cultural Resources Consultant 2 
Satin.Platt@tn.gov 

615-687-4777 

 
Federal Programs Review 

see Jennifer Barnett 

State Programs Review 
Dan Brock 

TDEC Cultural Resources Consultant 2 
Daniel.Brock@tn.gov 

615-687-4778 

Technical Assistance 
Aaron Deter-Wolf  

TDEC Cultural Resources Consultant 2 
Aaron.Deter-Wolf@tn.gov 

615-687-4781 

Technical Assistance 
Hannah Guidry  

TDEC Cultural Resources Consultant 2 
hannah.e.guidry@tn.gov 

615-687-4783 

State Parks Assistance 
Bill Lawrence 

TDEC Cultural Resources Consultant 2 
Bill.Lawrence@tn.gov 

731-442-0508 

Collections Manager 
Macie Orrand 

TDEC Cultural Resources Consultant 2 
Macie.Orrand@tn.gov 

629-888-5863 

https://www.tn.gov/environment/program-areas/arch-archaeology.html
https://www.tn.gov/environment/about-tdec/boards-and-commissions/board-tennessee-archaeological-advisory-council.html

